
PROGRAM
Time Session title Speakers

12:30 

12:45 

12:55 

13:15 

13:20

13:55 

Welcome and the role of 
the European Parliament

Youth perspective 

International organisation 
perspective  

BREAK

Civil society perspective

Closing remarks 

MEP Christel Schaldemose 
Vice President of European Parliament

Anna-Sophie Albrink Hautopp
headspace Denmark 

Misha Meijers 
@ease, the Netherlands

Dr Mark van Ommeren
Head of the Mental Health Unit, WHO Headquarters 

Dr Ruma Bhargava
Global Mental Health Lead, World Economic Forum

Professor Thérèse van Amelsvoort 
@ease, The Netherlands

Poul Nyrup Rasmussen
former Danish Prime Minister and founder of 
headspace Denmark 

Britta Lange
Guldborgsund Municipality, Denmark

MEP Christel Schaldemose

A cross-sectoral, collaborative approach to youth mental 
health and the role of civil society in health promotion, 
prevention and early intervention 

EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 
WORKING LUNCH


