

EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT WORKING LUNCH

A cross-sectoral, collaborative approach to youth mental health and the role of civil society in health promotion, prevention and early intervention

PROGRAM		
Time	Session title	Speakers
12:30	Welcome and the role of the European Parliament	MEP Christel Schaldemose Vice President of European Parliament
12:45	Youth perspective	Anna-Sophie Albrink Hautopp headspace Denmark
		Misha Meijers @ease, the Netherlands
12:55	International organisation perspective	Dr Mark van Ommeren Head of the Mental Health Unit, WHO Headquarters
		Dr Ruma Bhargava Global Mental Health Lead, World Economic Forum
13:15	BREAK	
13:20	Civil society perspective	Professor Thérèse van Amelsvoort @ease, The Netherlands
		Poul Nyrup Rasmussen former Danish Prime Minister and founder of headspace Denmark
		Britta Lange Guldborgsund Municipality, Denmark
13:55	Closing remarks	MEP Christel Schaldemose